
ID School Name ID School Name

118 ANDERSON 138 ASHLAND

138 ASHLAND 150 AVON

150 AVON 336 CENTERVILLE

248 BRECKSVILLE‐BROADVIEW HTS 345 CENTRAL CROSSING

276 BUCKEYE 414 COLUMBUS SCHOOL FOR GIRLS

336 CENTERVILLE 472 DOVER

345 CENTRAL CROSSING 486 DUBLIN JEROME

364 CHILLICOTHE 518 EDISON (MILAN)

486 DUBLIN JEROME 608 FRANKLIN

608 FRANKLIN 876 GAHANNA LINCOLN

876 GAHANNA LINCOLN 716 HILLIARD DAVIDSON

716 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 752 INDIAN HILL

802 KENSTON 754 INDIAN LAKE

807 KETTERING FAIRMONT 807 KETTERING FAIRMONT

810 KINGS 838 LANCASTER

836 LAKOTA EAST 868 LICKING HEIGHTS

838 LANCASTER 884 LITTLE MIAMI

884 LITTLE MIAMI 888 LOGAN

888 LOGAN 904 LOVELAND

904 LOVELAND 972 MASON

930 MAGNIFICAT 1006 MEDINA

972 MASON 1034 MILFORD

1006 MEDINA 1076 MOUNT NOTRE DAME

1034 MILFORD 1088 NEWARK

1076 MOUNT NOTRE DAME 1188 OAK HILLS

1106 NEW PHILADELPHIA 1203 OLENTANGY LIBERTY

1088 NEWARK 1206 ONTARIO

1116 NORDONIA 1214 OTTAWA‐GLANDORF

1188 OAK HILLS 1316 RIVER VIEW

1201 OLENTANGY BERLIN 1320 ROCKY RIVER

1203 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1348 ST FRANCIS DeSALES (COLUMBUS)

1211 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1382 ST URSULA ACADEMY (TOLEDO)

1204 OLMSTED FALLS 1496 STREETSBORO

1248 PERRYSBURG 1498 STRONGSVILLE

1274 PRINCETON 1520 TALAWANDA

1312 RIVERSIDE (PAINESVILLE) 1738 THOMAS WORTHINGTON

1320 ROCKY RIVER 1572 UPPER ARLINGTON

1428 SOLON 1677 WEST CLERMONT

1348 ST FRANCIS DeSALES (COLUMBUS) 1741 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE

1382 ST URSULA ACADEMY (TOLEDO)

1498 STRONGSVILLE

1520 TALAWANDA

1738 THOMAS WORTHINGTON

1572 UPPER ARLINGTON

1684 WESTLAKE

1741 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE

2021 OHSAA Early Season Cross Country Invitational

Girls Race Assignments
10:00 AM ‐ Section A ‐ Girls Scored 11:10 AM ‐ Section C ‐ Girls Open 5000



ID School Name ID School Name

336 CENTERVILLE 102 ADENA

345 CENTRAL CROSSING 194 BELPRE

486 DUBLIN JEROME 226 BLACK RIVER

518 EDISON (MILAN) 284 BUCKEYE TRAIL

606 FOSTORIA 320 CARROLL

686 HAMILTON TOWNSHIP 322 CARROLLTON

716 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 376 CLAYMONT

807 KETTERING FAIRMONT 394 COLDWATER

838 LANCASTER 414 COLUMBUS SCHOOL FOR GIRLS

884 LITTLE MIAMI 438 CRESTVIEW

972 MASON 450 DALTON

1203 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 458 DAWSON‐BRYANT

1204 OLMSTED FALLS 518 EDISON (MILAN)

1216 OTTAWA HILLS 1000018 EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

1348 ST FRANCIS DeSALES (COLUMBUS) 594 FISHER CATHOLIC

1382 ST URSULA ACADEMY (TOLEDO) 606 FOSTORIA

1498 STRONGSVILLE 664 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS

1520 TALAWANDA 700 HATHAWAY BROWN

1590 VALLEY VIEW 734 HOUSTON

1741 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 752 INDIAN HILL

754 INDIAN LAKE

788 JOHN GLENN

834 LAKOTA

856 LEXINGTON

892 LONDON

920 MADEIRA

946 MAPLETON

954 MARIEMONT

964 MARLINGTON

1044 MINERAL RIDGE

1110 NEW RIEGEL

1128 NORTH ADAMS

1130 NORTH BALTIMORE

1168 NORTHWESTERN (SPRINGFIELD)

1174 NORWAYNE

1206 ONTARIO

1216 OTTAWA HILLS

1266 PORT CLINTON

1300 RIDGEWOOD

1318 ROCK HILL

1458 SOUTH POINT

1488 STEUBENVILLE

343 TOLEDO CHRISTIAN

1558 TUSCARAWAS VALLEY

1560 TUSLAW

1568 UNIOTO

1636 WAVERLY

1642 WAYNESFIELD‐GOSHEN

1644 WAYNESVILLE

1722 WOODMORE

12:20 PM ‐ Section E ‐ Girls Open 2.5 Miles

Girls Race Assignments
1:00 PM ‐ Section G ‐ Girls Scored and Open



ID School Name ID School Name

118 ANDERSON 138 ASHLAND

138 ASHLAND 150 AVON

150 AVON 336 CENTERVILLE

248 BRECKSVILLE‐BROADVIEW HTS 345 CENTRAL CROSSING

336 CENTERVILLE 472 DOVER

345 CENTRAL CROSSING 486 DUBLIN JEROME

406 COLUMBIAN 518 EDISON (MILAN)

486 DUBLIN JEROME 606 FOSTORIA

608 FRANKLIN 608 FRANKLIN

876 GAHANNA LINCOLN 876 GAHANNA LINCOLN

716 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 716 HILLIARD DAVIDSON

802 KENSTON 752 INDIAN HILL

807 KETTERING FAIRMONT 754 INDIAN LAKE

810 KINGS 807 KETTERING FAIRMONT

836 LAKOTA EAST 868 LICKING HEIGHTS

884 LITTLE MIAMI 884 LITTLE MIAMI

888 LOGAN 904 LOVELAND

904 LOVELAND 1006 MEDINA

690 MARION HARDING 1034 MILFORD

1006 MEDINA 1106 NEW PHILADELPHIA

1034 MILFORD 1088 NEWARK

1106 NEW PHILADELPHIA 1203 OLENTANGY LIBERTY

1088 NEWARK 1204 OLMSTED FALLS

1116 NORDONIA 1320 ROCKY RIVER

1201 OLENTANGY BERLIN 1428 SOLON

1203 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 1348 ST FRANCIS DeSALES (COLUMBUS)

1211 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1350 ST FRANCIS DeSALES (TOLEDO)

1204 OLMSTED FALLS 1486 STEELE

1248 PERRYSBURG 1496 STREETSBORO

1254 PICKERINGTON HS CENTRAL 1498 STRONGSVILLE

1274 PRINCETON 1520 TALAWANDA

1312 RIVERSIDE (PAINESVILLE) 1738 THOMAS WORTHINGTON

1320 ROCKY RIVER 1572 UPPER ARLINGTON

1428 SOLON 1644 WAYNESVILLE

1350 ST FRANCIS DeSALES (TOLEDO) 1741 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE

1486 STEELE

1498 STRONGSVILLE

1520 TALAWANDA

1738 THOMAS WORTHINGTON

1572 UPPER ARLINGTON

1677 WEST CLERMONT

1684 WESTLAKE

1741 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE

Boys Race Assignments
10:35 AM ‐ Section B ‐ Boys Scored 11:45 AM ‐ Section D ‐ Boys Open 5000



ID School Name ID School Name

138 ASHLAND 102 ADENA

196 BENEDICTINE 194 BELPRE

336 CENTERVILLE 226 BLACK RIVER

345 CENTRAL CROSSING 276 BUCKEYE

486 DUBLIN JEROME 284 BUCKEYE TRAIL

518 EDISON (MILAN) 320 CARROLL

594 FISHER CATHOLIC 322 CARROLLTON

686 HAMILTON TOWNSHIP 376 CLAYMONT

716 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 394 COLDWATER

807 KETTERING FAIRMONT 438 CRESTVIEW (CONVOY)

884 LITTLE MIAMI 450 DALTON

1006 MEDINA 458 DAWSON‐BRYANT

1034 MILFORD 460 DAYTON CHRISTIAN

1203 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 518 EDISON (MILAN)

1320 ROCKY RIVER 1000018 EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

1348 ST FRANCIS DeSALES (COLUMBUS) 594 FISHER CATHOLIC

1498 STRONGSVILLE 664 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS

1520 TALAWANDA 734 HOUSTON

1590 VALLEY VIEW 752 INDIAN HILL

1741 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 754 INDIAN LAKE

788 JOHN GLENN

834 LAKOTA

856 LEXINGTON

892 LONDON

920 MADEIRA

946 MAPLETON

948 MAPLEWOOD

954 MARIEMONT

964 MARLINGTON

1004 MECHANICSBURG

1044 MINERAL RIDGE

1110 NEW RIEGEL

1168 NORTHWESTERN (SPRINGFIELD)

1174 NORWAYNE

1206 ONTARIO

1207 OPEN DOOR CHRISTIAN

1216 OTTAWA HILLS

1266 PORT CLINTON

1300 RIDGEWOOD

1316 RIVER VIEW

1318 ROCK HILL

1458 SOUTH POINT

1348 ST FRANCIS DeSALES (COLUMBUS)

1488 STEUBENVILLE

343 TOLEDO CHRISTIAN

1556 TUSCARAWAS CENTRAL CATHOLIC

1558 TUSCARAWAS VALLEY

1560 TUSLAW

1568 UNIOTO

1636 WAVERLY

1642 WAYNESFIELD‐GOSHEN

1644 WAYNESVILLE

1722 WOODMORE

12:40 PM ‐ Section F ‐ Boys Open 2.5 Miles

Boys Race Assignments
1:35 PM ‐ Section H ‐ Boys Scored and Open


